Need a tape strong enough
for Canada’s cold winters?
We have a solution for that.
Scotch® Professional Grade Heavy Duty
Vinyl Electrical Tape Super 88
• Excellent cold weather performance
• Temperature range: -18°C to 105°C (0°F to 221°F)
• �Excellent resistance to abrasion, moisture, alkalis,
acids, corrosion and varying weather conditions
• �Compatible with solid dielectric cable insulations,
and rubber and synthetic splicing compounds
• Inhibits corrosion of electrical conductors
Features and benefits:
3M Catalogue # 3M Stock # Description Product Name
SUPER88-3/4X44 7000031579 SUPER 88 3/4" X 44' VINYL TAPE BOX Scotch® Vinyl Electrical Tape Super 88, Heavy Duty Professional
Grade 3/4 in x 44 ft (19 mm x 13,4 m), 100 boxes per case
SUPER88-1-1/2X44 7000058433 SUPER 88 1-1/2" X 44' VINYL TAPE BOX Scotch® Vinyl Electrical Tape Super 88, Heavy Duty Professional
Grade, 8.5 mil, 1-1/2 in x 44 ft (38 mm x 13,4 m), 100 boxes per case
SUPER88-3/4X66 7100126853 SUPER 88 3/4" X 66' VINYL TAPE CAN Scotch® Vinyl Electrical Tape Super 88, Heavy Duty Professional
Grade, 8.5 mil, 3/4"X66 ft multilingual, 100 cans per case
SUPER88-3/4X36 7000058434 SUPER 88 3/4" X 36 YD VINYL TAPE BOX
Scotch® Vinyl Electrical Tape Super 88, Heavy Duty Professional
Grade, 8.5 mil (0.22 mm), 3/4 in x 108 ft (19 mm x 33 m),
48 boxes per case
SUPER88-1X36 7000057832 SUPER 88 1" X 36 YD VINYL TAPE BOX
Scotch® Vinyl Electrical Tape Super 88, Heavy Duty Professional
Grade, 8.5 mil (0.22 mm), 3/4 in x 108 ft (19 mm x 33 m),
48 boxes per case
SUPER88-1-1/2X36 7000031459 SUPER 88 1-1/2 X36 YD VINYL TAPE  BOX
Scotch® Vinyl Electrical Tape Super 88, Heavy Duty Professional
Grade, 8.5 mil(0.22 mm), 1-1/2 in x 108 ft (38 mm x 33 m),
12 boxes per case
SUPER88-2X36 7000006093 SUPER 88 2" X 36 YD VINYL TAPE BOX Scotch® Professional Grade Heavy Duty Vinyl Electrical Tape Super
88, black, 8.5 mil (0.22 mm), 2 in x 108 ft (51 mm x 33 m)
3M Electrical Markets
3M Canada
P.O. Box 5757
London, ON  N6A 4T1
1-800-364-3577
3M.ca/Electrical
3M, 3M Science. Applied to Life., Scotch and the plaid design are trademarks of 3M.
Used under license in Canada. © 2019, 3M. All rights reserved.   1811-13436a E
For more information about 3M electrical products and
solutions contact us at 3Menergysolutions@mmm.com.